
LATITUDE 
LONGITUDE 
FARO AIRPORT
MARINA 

37.09438
-8.10959
23 km
7 km

BUS STOP
CENTRE
SUPERMARKET
SHOPS

20 m
1.8 km
600 m
1.8 km

DISCO/NIGHT
CLUBS PHARMACY
MEDICAL CENTER
BEACH

2 km
1.5 km
1.5 km
3.5 km

LOCATION
The Vilamoura Garden Hotel is set in the heart of the Algarve. Surrounded by
Europe’s finest golf courses, sandy beaches stretching for as far as the eye can
see, the award-winning Vilamoura Marina and a 200 hectare Nature Park.
Vibrant and modern.

GrandPrix 

FACILITIES & SERVICES
Swimming pool
Children’s wading pool
Pool sunbeds & parasols
Pool towels (with deposit)
Spa Aquae (at Dom Pedro
Vilamoura)
Free Wi-Fi
Exterior parking
Shuttle service to be define
Meeting room (at Dom Pedro
Vilamoura or Dom Pedro Marina,
with fee)
Beach sun loungers (subject to
availability and with fee)
24/7 reception
Check-in: 14:00 | Check-out: 12:00

AVENIDA TIVOLI, LOTE H5 VILAMOURA, QUARTEIRA 8125 -410 LOULÉ
00351 289 381 100 | portobelo.booking@dompedro.com | www.dompedro.com

ROOM RATES
Flat rate over the months of November 2025 , February & March 2026

The price is per room/night on a bed and breakfast (BB) basis. Includes a 10%

discount on F&B and laundry services. Breakfast available from 6:30 AM.

Garden Pine View (2 pax)
Garden Pine View  (1 pax)

95€
85€




